Pr obabi
99% > Pr obabi

90% > Pr obabi
80% > Pr obabi
70% > Pr obabi
60% > Pr obabi

lity
lity

lity
lity
lity
lity

99%
95%

80%
70%
60%
50%

220 GoP

6-Q
B 00
00T 9
&
000Q . ]
CON €
@.@.Q'@ SO0
280
140
300
o
’©n@®@®®
0@@ ®
@Q@ -
o) o e®
310
®@
¢!
® o
exe!
5P
® g ®
o Pq Bd
1.2
® R

ENERGY = -133.0 02/21/26 14: 25: 45



